
OPEN DIV 2

Mon-20-Oct Mon-12-Jan Mon-24-Nov Mon-16-Feb

Corner House B V Star C Bonnie Blues V PSC WOFT

Blues S V Blues B Punchbowl Reds V Exchange & Beyond

Punchbowl Reds V Exchange S Exchange S V Blues S

Exchange & Beyond V Bonnie Blues Star C V Blues B

PSC WOFT V Bye Corner House B V Bye

Mon-27-Oct Mon-19-Jan Mon-01-Dec Mon-23-Feb

Star C V Blues S Exchange S V Exchange & Beyond

Punchbowl Reds V Corner House B Blues B V PSC WOFT

Blues B V Bonnie Blues Corner House B V Bonnie Blues

PSC WOFT V Exchange S Star C V Punchbowl Reds

Exchange & Beyond V Bye Blues S V Bye

Mon-03-Nov Mon-26-Jan Mon-08-Dec Mon-02-Mar
Blues S V Punchbowl Reds

Star C V Bonnie Blues

Corner House B V PSC WOFT Catch Up

Exchange & Beyond V Blues B

Exchange S V Bye

Mon-10-Nov Mon-02-Feb Mon-15-Dec Mon-09-Mar

PSC WOFT V Exchange & Beyond Exchange S V Blues B

Bonnie Blues V Exchange S Exchange & Beyond V Corner House B

Blues B V Punchbowl Reds Star C V PSC WOFT

Corner House B V Blues S Bonnie Blues V Blues S

Star C V Bye Punchbowl Reds V Bye

Mon-17-Nov Mon-09-Feb Mon-05-Jan Mon-16-Mar

Bonnie Blues V Punchbowl Reds Blues S V Exchange & Beyond

Blues S V PSC WOFT Star C V Exchange S

Star C V Exchange & Beyond PSC WOFT V Punchbowl Reds

Corner House B V Exchange S Blues B V Corner House B

Blues B V Bye Bye V Bonnie Blues

Mon-23-Mar Pairs

Mon-30-Mar Singles
Mon-05-Oct

FINALS PAIRS AND SINGLES TO BE PLAYED AT                                                                             

PRESENTATION NIGHT, SAT 11 APRIL 2026

ISLE OF PORTLAND DARTS LEAGUE

WINTER 2025-26

KO ALL TEAMS      BLUES

ALL REARRANGED LEAGUE GAMES TO BE PLAYED BY 09 MAR 2026

JM 24/09/2025 fixtures 2526


